11,4

21

25,4

26,1

27,9

30,8

Rencontre U10 PIDF/HDF 19/02/2025 Golf d'Amiens

Dugauduier ernes

Total Simple

Feuille de Match

PIDF

Simple 1

4

Simple 2

2

Simple 3

1

Simple 4

10

Simple 5

4

Simple 6

11,4

26,1

27,9

25,4

30,8

21

Total GS

15,8

16,2

Greensome 1

6 2
Greensome?2
3 3

Greensome 3

Total Général

Total GS

18

18,8

20,3

21,2

Total Général

Vainqueur

15,8

20,3

16,2

18,8

21,2

18




